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CONFIGURATION:

30 JUL,1999

000636 Universal Serial Bus Cable
USB A PLUG-USB B PLUG

2000±50

(P1) USB PLUG A TYPE (P2) USB PLUG B TYPE

MAT'L:
1.CABLE:UL2835,#28x1P+#24x2C+AL/MY+BRAID,O.D:4.7
2.CONNECTOR:USB A PLUG
           USB B PLUG
NOTE:
1.TOTAL LENGTH:2000±50mm
2.MOLDED TYPE
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YF990440
UL2835,#28X1P+#24X2C+B,O.D:4.7
USB B PLUG
USB A PLUG
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COLOR

RED TRANSPARENT,T-509
GREEN TRANSPARENT,T-510

BLUE TRANSPARENT,T-517

ORANGE TRANSPARENT,T-511

PURPLE TRANSPARENT,T-512

UB1211M

ITEM NO.
AK672MB
AK672MG
AK672ML
AK672MS

AK672MT
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